Carmel Cemetery Price List

Interment Lots

Single Adult Grave
Plot Containing two graves

4 Corner Stones Mandatory

Other Services and Fees

Administration Fee for Casket Burial

Interment for Standard Depth Casket Interment (6ft.)
Interment for Extra Deptrh Casket Interment (8 ft.)
Extra Depth Openings at the discretion of the board.

Cremation Interment
May not be available from December 1st. until April1st.

Additional fee for Cremation Interment in an old plot

Contact us if you need more information

$2,350.00
$5,200.00

$300.00

$300.00
$1,017.00
$1,130.00
$300.00

$300.00

$350.00



